Fully configurable recording and streaming properties. Choose
from ultra-low-bandwidth QCIF (176x288) video, right up to
high-quality, full-motion (25fps PAL/30fps NTSC), full D1
(704x576) quality video at up to 4Mb/sec. All cameras can be
configured to record at one rate, stream across a network at
another, and provide motion-jpeg images simultaneously.
A flexible event-management system allows you to
configure any number of actions to take place whenever a

• Computer controlled Pan, Tilt and Zoom using RS232, RS422 or RS485 protocols
• All cameras can be configured to record at one rate, streamed at another and provide motion-jpeg images
ORDERING INFORMATION
VE-4004HCI-VSP: 4 channel PCI Card and Software
VE-4008HCI-VSP: 8 channel PCI Card and Software
VE-4016HCI-VSP: 16 channel PCI Card and Software
VE-4004HCI-VSS: Video Server Software only (4 channel)
VE-4008HCI-VSS: Video Server Software only (8 channel)
VE-4016HCI-VSS: Video Server Software only (16 channel)
Kane Computing Ltd
7 Theatre Court, London Road
Northwich, Cheshire, CW9 5HB, UK
Tel: +44(0)1606 351006